- 1 -
XMC0 Series
Definite Purpose Contactors
Description
HOMER XMC0 series high performance definite purpose contactors (1-Pole,
1-Pole+1Shunt, 1-Pole+1NC, 1-Pole+1NO, 2-Pole, 3-Pole,3-Pole+1NC and
3-Pole+1NO ,from 12A to 90A ) are ideal for（HVAC）air conditioning, refrigeration, heating, data
processing, welding, elevators, hoists & cranes, washing machine, lighting, pools & spas and food

9. Effective dustproof structure.
10. UL, TÜV, CCC, CE approved.
Type model nomenclature - Ordering Information
XM  C  0  - □ □ · □ □ □ □ □ □ □
1    2   3     4   5       6  7  8  9  10  11 12
Number digit 1: Manufacturer’s code
     XM – Xiamen Hongmei Electronic Co., Ltd.
Number digit 2: Product Type
C – Contactor
- 2 -
Number digit 3: Design Sequence Number – 0
Number digit 4: Full Load Amperes (FLA) – 12, 18, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63, 75 or 90
Number digit 5: Number of Poles – 1，2, 2R, 3, 3A, 3B,3R, 5, 6, 7, 8 or 9
Number
digit 5
1 2* 2R 3 3A 3B
Number
of poles
1-pole+
1shunt
2-pole
2-pole
(1a1b)
3-pole
2-pole
 (3pl frame)
3-pole
（small frame)
Number
digit 5
3R 5 6 7 8 9
Number
of poles
3-pole
(2a1b)
1-pole+1NC 1-pole+1NO 1-pole
3-pole+1NC
( small frame)
3-pole+1NO
(small frame)
Number digit 6: Coil Voltage – D, E, F, I, L, N, U
Number digit 6 D E F I J* L N U
50Hz 12V 24V 110-120V 208-220V 220V -- 380-415V 550-600V Coil
voltage
60Hz 12V 24V 110-120V 208-240V -- 277V 440-480V 550-600V
Number digit 7: Mounting plate – A, B
A – plastic base
B – metal plate
Number digit 8: Cover –A, B
A – long cover
B – short cover
Number digit 9: Terminal –A, B, C, D, E, F
A – screw w/quick connect
B – sems clamp w/quick connect
C – slotted & hex head washer w/ quick connect
D – box lug w/ quick connect
E –box lug w/quick connect (Line)
slotted&hex head washer w/quick connect (Load)
F –slotted&hex head washer w/quick connect (Line)
   box lug w/quick connect (Load)
- 3 -
Number digit 10: Auxiliary contact blocks (for 3-pole) (Left & Right) side– 0, 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 1P, 3P, 4P, 5P, 6P
Auxiliary contact block at left Auxiliary contact block at right
0- None (Standard type)
1- 1NC+1NO, pressure plate screws w/ quick connect
3- 1NC, pressure plate screws w/ quick connect
4- 1NO, pressure plate screws w/ quick connect
5- 2NC, pressure plate screws w/ quick connect
6- 2NO,pressure plate screws w/ quick connect
1P- 1NC+1NO, pressure plate screws
3P- 1NC, pressure plate screws
4P- 1NO, pressure plate screws
5P-2NC, pressure plate screws